
Information

Description:EMC/Walk in Cooler
Bid invitation number:6300038237
Version:        2

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 06.02.2023 16:00:00
Tech Opening date: 06.02.2023 16:00:00
Created On: 02.02.2023 08:18:09

Bid invitation

Attachments:

TECH SPEC-WALK IN COOLER

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 HPFHC07009 WALK-IN COOLER FOR
VEGETABLE/FRUITS

 00:00:00 1  NO

Item long text:
SCOPE INCLUDES  SUPPLY & COMMISSIONING  OF WALK-IN COOLER  FORVEGETABLES & FRUITS -
USE AT CANTEEN.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %


